JC020 - COOL SMOOTH T

JC020 COOL SMOOTH T

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

B Bottle Green
. Fire Red
. Sapphire Blue

Arctic White
Electric Yellow

. Royal Blue

XS
50
67.50
44.50
23

. Charcoal
. French Navy

Sun Yellow

50
70
48
23

JustCool
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MAIN FEATURES

135 g/m?
100% Polyester
Relaxed fit

AWDis’ own lightweight Neoteric™ smooth fabric with inherent wickability and quick

drying properties

Tear Away Label

Self-fabric crew neck

Twin needle stitching detail
Self-fabric taped back neck

UPF 30+ UV protection

Inherent stretch fabric properties

Set in sleeve design

Suggested Decoration:

Heat transfer, Screen printing, Sublimation

Certifications:

poE RE 5,
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Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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M L XL
50 50 50
72.50 75 77.50
51.50 55 58.50
24 24 25

Electric Green
. Orange Crush

[ pigital Lavender

. Jet Black
. Turquoise Blue
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STANDARD
100

2XL 3XL
50 50 =
80 82.50
62 65.50
25 26

[ cElectric Orange

. Purple
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